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US Broiler Export Volume US Broiler Export Volume
Jan, - May, 2010 Jan, - May. 2009
million Ibs % cumulative % milfion Ibs % cumulative %
1. MEXICO 400 16% 16% T RUSSIA 594 21% 21%
2. HONG KONG 209 8% 24% 2" CHINA 360 12% 33%
3. CUBA 129 5% 29% 3. MEXICO 340 12% 45%
4. LITHUANIA 126 5% 34% 4. CUBA 146 5% 50%
5. ANGOLA 18 5% 38% 5. IRAC 145 5% 55%
6. CANADA 116 5% 43% 5. CANADA 106 4% 59%
7. TAIWAN va 4% 47k 7. LITHUANIA 105 4%  62%
8. TURKEY 91 4% 51% 8 ANGOLA 84 3% 65%
9. IRAQ 80 3% 54% 9. TURKEY 75 3% 68%
10. RUSSIA 76 3% 57% 10. VIETNAM 72 2% 70%
Total All Destinations 2,575 Total All Destinations 2,889
©CEMI Analytics, Alf Rights Reserved ©EMI Analytics, All Rights Reserved
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